Jr. Fair Steer Show

Saturday, September 3rd

Spangler Arena  6:30 p.m.
Directors: Phil Herring, Tracy Bentley

(All Ages are as of January 1, current year)

Dairy Steers:

Dairy Steer Showmanship
13 years old & over
12 years and under

Dairy Steer Market Classes- Weight breaks to be announced

Grand & Reserve Champion Dairy Steer

Beef Steers:

Market Beef Steer Showmanship (Commercial, Born and Raised, and Market Steer projects)
15 years old & older
13 years old & under

Rate of Gain Contest & Carcass Contest Winners Recognized
Beef Skillathon Results Announced and Winners Awarded
Showman of Showmen Beef Showmanship Show-off

Market Beef Steer Class- Weight breaks are posted in the beef barn
Division I: Commercial Steers

Grand & Reserve Champion Commercial Steer

Division II: Fulton County Born & Raised Steers
Grand & Reserve Champion Born & Raised Steer

Division lII: Market Beef Steer
Beef Outstanding Market Exhibitor Announced
Grand & Reserve Champion Market Steer
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STEER SHOW EXHIBITORS

Born & Raised Steers

Dairy Steers
592 Nick Smithmyer
593 Gracyn Pelton
594 Brink Costin
595 Titus Rufenacht
596 Brooklyn Nafziger
597 Chase Moats
598 Dakota Armstrong
599 Brody Tijerina
600 Madison Strauss
601 Chase Moats
602 Garrett Costin
603 Jarett Rufenacht
604 Wyatt Armstrong
605 Brody Tijerina

Commercial Steers

610
611
612
613

Chet Meyer
Cory Savage
Sophia Meyer
Adyn Sheller

620
621
622
623
624
625

Daniel Johnson
Jenna Norman
Hannah Kovar
Caylee Sager
Jenna Norman
Cody Sheller

Market Beef Steers

615
616
617

Allison Earl
Kennedy Keller
Caylee Sager
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