

# Jr. Fair Steer Show

Saturday, September 3rd Spangler Arena 6:30 p.m. Directors: Phil Herring, Tracy Bentley (All Ages are as of January 1, current year)



### **Dairy Steers:**

Dairy Steer Showmanship 13 years old & over 12 years and under

Dairy Steer Market Classes- Weight breaks to be announced

#### **Grand & Reserve Champion Dairy Steer**

#### **Beef Steers:**

Market Beef Steer Showmanship (Commercial, Born and Raised, and Market Steer projects)
15 years old & older
13 years old & under

## Rate of Gain Contest & Carcass Contest Winners Recognized Beef Skillathon Results Announced and Winners Awarded Showman of Showmen Beef Showmanship Show-off

Market Beef Steer Class- Weight breaks are posted in the beef barn

Division I: Commercial Steers

**Grand & Reserve Champion Commercial Steer** 

Division II: Fulton County Born & Raised Steers

**Grand & Reserve Champion Born & Raised Steer** 

Division III: Market Beef Steer

**Beef Outstanding Market Exhibitor Announced Grand & Reserve Champion Market Steer** 

## STEER SHOW EXHIBITORS

## **Dairy Steers**

592	Nick Smithmyer
593	Gracyn Pelton
594	Brink Costin
595	Titus Rufenacht
596	Brooklyn Nafziger
597	Chase Moats
598	Dakota Armstrong
599	Brody Tijerina
600	Madison Strauss
601	Chase Moats
602	Garrett Costin
603	Jarett Rufenacht
604	Wyatt Armstrong
605	Brody Tijerina

## **Commercial Steers**

610	Chet Meyer
611	Cory Savage
612	Sophia Meyer
613	Adyn Sheller

## **Born & Raised Steers**

620	Daniel Johnson
621	Jenna Norman
622	Hannah Kovar
623	Caylee Sager
624	Jenna Norman
625	Cody Sheller

## **Market Beef Steers**

615	Allison Earl
616	Kennedy Keller
617	Caylee Sager